BD Fortessa

Laser

Filter

Fluorochrome

Blue (488 nm)

527/32 nm

FITC

AFA88

BB515

EGFP

660/20 nm

7-AAD

710/50 nm

BB700

PerCP-Cy5.5

Violet (405 nm)

450/50 nm

Bv421

DAPI

Pacific Blue

Horizon V450

525/50 nm

BV510

AmCyan

Pacific Orange

Horivon V500

610/20 nm

BV605

Qdot605

660/20 nm

BV650

710/50 nm

BV711

786/60 nm

BV786

Yellow-Green (561 nm)

586/16 nm

PE

610/20 nm

PI

PE-Texas Red

mCherry

670/30 nm

PE-Cy5

710/50 nm

PE-Cy5.5

786/60 nm

PE-Cy7

Red (640 nm)

670/14 nm

APC

AF647

730/45 nm

AF700

780/60 nm

APC-Cy7

APC-H7




